

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case No:- WP(C) No. 2054/2026

Inhabitants of Village Bibrota

.... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Abid Khan, Advocate

Vs

UT of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY PARIHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

10.08.2026

1. List on 12.08.2026.

**(Sanjay Parihar)
Judge**

**Jammu
10.08.2026
Javid Iqbal.**