

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP (C) No. 2054/2026

Inhabitants of Village BibrotaAppellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None

v/s

UT of J&K and othersRespondent(s)

Through :- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY PARIHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
12.08.2026

1. List on **13.08.2026.**

JAMMU
12.08.2026
Diksha

(Sanjay Parihar)
Judge



सत्यमेव जयते